
Trinity Catholic College Netball Draw: Saturday July 19 
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	Team
	Opposition
	CT
	Time
	Umpiring 
	Scoring Code 

	Senior A 
	Columba Snr B
	7
	11.20am
	12.30pm
	1S5BX7

	Senior B
	Columba Senior Bronze
	20
	11.20am
	
	7F0MN6

	JNR A
	SHCS 10B
	14
	1.40pm
	2.50pm
	I5K66M

	Senior mixed 
	OGHS Octopus
	20
	10.10am
	9am
	VB4OPJ

	10 Gold 
	OGHS 10 B
	[bookmark: _14zl3xfypfih]16
	12.30pm
	
	D3M8RB

	9 Gold 
	Columba College 9 White 
	19
	9am
	
	B21JSO

	9 Blue 
	SHCS Pulse
	20
	2.50pm
	
	TBOXLJ

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _14zl3xfypfih]ALL TEAMS ARE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE TWO UMPIRES WHEN NAMED ON THE UMPIRE DRAW. The draw no longer states x2 beside team names but teams are always required to always provide two umpires when named on the weekly umpire draw. Please ensure that all team umpires sign in at the control room at least 10 minutes prior to the start of the game. All team umpires are required to stay at the control room until requested for umpire duty or released by a Dunedin Netball staff member. When you are on umpire duty, please have a whistle, hair tie and appropriate netball shoes (slippers, crocs, slides or no shoes are unacceptable).
